Stores(Prospect No.821174 &

IL10059661)  

All that piece and parcel of:Flat No 2 area admeasur-
ing 36.370 Sq. Mtrs Building No K-1 Kalyani Sai
Vishwa, Gut No 138 P Kalyani Sai Vishwa , Kalyani
Sai Vishwa Sawangi Aurangabad, Aurangabad,
431001, Maharashtra,India        

Rs.16,01,518/- (Rupees Sixteen
Lakh One Thousand Five Hundred
and Eighteen Only) for  821174 &
Rs.3,44,942/-(Rupees Three Lakh
Forty Four Nine Hundred and Forty

Two Only) for  IL10059661 

22-

Apr-

2022 

10-

Aug

-2022

Mr. Kailash Prakash Bankar 
Nirmalprakash Book Agency
Mrs. Usha Prabhakar Kharat 

(Prospect No 844124)

[...]

All that piece and parcel of :Flat No.10, admeasuring built
up area 41.06 Sq. Mtrs. & 14.04 Sq. Mtrs. other propor-
tionate area situated on Second Floor in B-Buiding, Sara
Ridhi Hsg.Soc., situated at Harsool, Pisa Devi Road
Aurangabad, Aurangabad, Maharashtra, India-431001

Rs.19,88,042.00/- 
(Rupees Nineteen Lakh Eighty
Eight Thousand and Forty Two

Only)

20-
Apr-
2022 

10-
Aug-
2022

Mr.  Sushil Fulchand Mhaske  
Mrs.Ashwini Sushil Mhaske 

Mhaske Hotel 
(Prospect No. IL10101788)

All that piece and parcel of:Flat No. 27, 2Nd Floor,
Area Admeasuring 709 Sq. Ft., Vijaydurg Building ,
Sara Vaibhav- Ii, Gut No. 221/1/2, Harsool,
Aurangabad.

Rs.20,73,046.00/- 

(Rupees Twenty Lakh Seventy

Three Thousand Forty Six Only ) 

28-
Feb-
2022

10-
Aug-
2022

Mr.  David Gangadhar Chothmal,
Mr.Gangadhar Sanduji Chotmal,

Mrs.Mangalbai Gangadhar
Chautamal,Mrs.Mina Ravi

Chautmal, Mr.Ravi Gangadhar
Chautamal (Prospect No

IL10083108 ) 

All that piece and parcel of the property being:

[...]

House No.13, area admeasuring 44.90 sq. mtrs. carpet
area 9.14 sq. Mtrs. Open terrace area 52.69 sq. mtrs.
Built-up area,  Sara Swapnangan Phase-2 H 1 H2 G Type
Row House Gut No.93/P And 95/P, Gangapur Jahagir
Road, Skoda Road, Taluka and district Aurangabad   

Rs.15,86,515.00/- 
(Rupees Fifteen Lakh Eighty Six
Thousand Five Hundred Fifteen

Only ) 

28-
May-
2022

10-
Aug-
2022

KALPESH MHAMUNKAR
Mumbai

Two people drowned at the
SV Road end of  the Bandra-
Worli Sealink on Thursday
night. The body of  Javed
Alam Shaikh, 28, was found
near the Bandra reclama-
tion flyover bridge on Fri-